
Team standings
TPS Thursday Night League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 THINK & SINK 5,391 108.0 156 398 650
2 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 5,489 106.0 156 419 650
3 BOSTON BRUTES 5,293 98.0 156 386 650
4 CAPTAIN RED'S 5,262 88.0 156 353 650
5 BALL BUSTERS 5,174 77.5 156 315 650
6 POCKET POUNDERS 5,081 57.5 156 302 650
7 CRAZY 8'S 5,048 53.0 156 269 650
8 ONIX 4,734 36.0 156 158 650

Team players
TPS Thursday Night League

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

11 BERNIE BRAND 9 1065 125 81 0 0 1 0 10 1597 4.6
23 JONATHAN MURRAY 8 808 100 55 0 0 2 0 8 1506 4.7
28 JIM MURRAY 8 313 40 23 1 0 0 0 9 1548 3.4
29 BRENT LABROSSE 8 782 100 54 0 1 0 0 9 1566 4.8
32 TRYSTON FOLEY 8 345 45 23 0 0 0 0 4 1514 3.5
40 DREW PROUDLER 7 837 115 51 0 0 1 0 6 1464 5
58 JERRET TAMME 6 400 65 15 0 0 0 0 4 1371 3.8

BOSTON BRUTES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 JERRY MORRIS 9 983 115 77 2 0 1 0 11 1647 4.4
10 GARY JOHNSON 9 1083 127 91 1 0 1 0 13 1724 4.9
12 CAROL KOWALD 9 1073 126 86 2 0 1 0 8 1591 5
21 DARIN BELANGER 8 328 40 26 0 0 1 0 5 1577 3.4
36 SCOTT WALL 7 565 77 35 0 0 0 0 4 1443 4.4
41 TERRA NYSTROM 7 869 120 53 0 0 0 0 6 1476 5
43 CARTER MATHER 7 312 45 18 0 0 0 0 6 1483 4.5

CAPTAIN RED'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

14 SEAN KLEIN 8 1101 130 84 0 0 2 0 9 1580 5
15 DEREK CONLEY 8 1090 130 81 0 0 1 0 8 1608 5
18 JASON MASER 8 1035 125 73 1 0 1 0 6 1579 5
39 LEVI REDMAN 7 874 120 54 0 0 0 0 7 1482 5
47 TOM ABOFSKY 7 844 125 49 0 0 0 0 7 1413 4.9

CRAZY 8'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

24 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 959 120 64 0 0 0 0 8 1562 5
30 DAVE PARKER 8 624 80 42 0 0 1 0 7 1573 4.7
34 KELLY POPOW 8 994 130 66 0 0 0 2 7 1521 5
45 JOY PARKER 7 688 100 38 0 0 0 0 6 1423 4.7
46 LES CARSON 7 377 55 20 0 0 0 0 3 1458 3.7
55 COLTON POPOW 6 282 45 11 0 0 1 0 3 1464 3.5
65 ROB KENT 5 409 85 11 0 0 0 0 2 1449 4.7

ONIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 STEVE HERMES 9 82 9 7 0 0 0 0 3 1764 5
49 BRIAN WEAVER 7 99 15 3 0 0 0 0 1
53 COADY GLEASEN 6 610 94 32 0 0 0 0 4 1430 4.2
54 BRANDON DILLICH 6 834 129 36 0 0 1 0 3 1393 4.6
56 BRANDON TAYLOR 6 494 79 23 0 0 0 0 3 1432 4.1
57 RAILENE KELLER 6 719 115 31 0 0 1 0 3 1385 4.4
64 CHRISTIE HERMES 5 584 119 16 0 0 0 0 2 1257 4.3
70 CHEYANNE FRENCH 4 117 30 3 0 0 0 0 2

Stats for team and players

Page : 1 - 4
Printed on 03/28/2025  11:57:15 AM



Team players
TPS Thursday Night League

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 ALBERT RYAN 10 285 30 27 0 0 0 0 19 1639 5
17 DOUG THOMSON 8 994 120 73 0 0 0 0 8 1628 5
25 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 947 120 60 0 0 0 0 6 1541 4.9
37 TENILLE MATHER 7 915 125 52 0 0 0 0 6 1452 5
38 TYLER CORRIGAN 7 838 115 47 0 0 1 0 6 1462 4.8
48 MANDY DEDITCH 7 466 70 23 0 0 0 0 5 1411 4.5
59 TEA WEST 6 368 60 14 0 0 0 0 2 1265 3.9

THINK & SINK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 HENRY PENNER 9 1044 115 90 3 0 7 1 11 1761 5
20 ROGER LARRATT 8 866 105 64 1 0 1 0 12 1586 5
26 KEN JOHNSON 8 275 35 21 0 0 0 0 6 1638 5
27 LEIGH BILSKY 8 628 80 43 0 0 0 0 10 1513 5
31 TYLER REILLY 8 964 124 62 0 0 0 0 5 1501 5
33 KELLY KORPANY 8 773 101 47 0 0 0 0 5 1557 5

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 LEROY SMATHERS 9 1180 130 104 1 0 3 1 16 1675 5
6 DANIEL MICEK 9 1000 115 82 0 0 1 0 10 1679 4.8
7 JAMIE KLINE 9 1125 130 89 1 0 2 0 12 1657 5

16 GORD TRAVIS 8 1086 130 74 0 0 0 0 8 1556 5
35 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 932 125 59 0 0 0 1 6 1439 5
71 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
TPS Thursday Night League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 ALBERT RYAN 10 285 30 27 0 0 19 0
2 JASON HILDEBRANDT 9 778 85 70 2 0 18 4
3 STEVE HERMES 9 82 9 7 0 0 3 0
4 HENRY PENNER 9 1044 115 90 3 0 11 7
5 LEROY SMATHERS 9 1180 130 104 1 0 16 3
6 DANIEL MICEK 9 1000 115 82 0 0 10 1
7 JAMIE KLINE 9 1125 130 89 1 0 12 2
8 COLIN BLANDFORD 9 129 15 10 0 0 5 0
9 JERRY MORRIS 9 983 115 77 2 0 11 1

10 GARY JOHNSON 9 1083 127 91 1 0 13 1
11 BERNIE BRAND 9 1065 125 81 0 0 10 1
12 CAROL KOWALD 9 1073 126 86 2 0 8 1
13 JOYCE MAILER 9 85 10 6 0 0 3 0
14 SEAN KLEIN 8 1101 130 84 0 0 9 2
15 DEREK CONLEY 8 1090 130 81 0 0 8 1
16 GORD TRAVIS 8 1086 130 74 0 0 8 0
17 DOUG THOMSON 8 994 120 73 0 0 8 0
18 JASON MASER 8 1035 125 73 1 0 6 1
19 CHANCE STELTER 8 165 20 12 0 0 7 0
20 ROGER LARRATT 8 866 105 64 1 0 12 1
21 DARIN BELANGER 8 328 40 26 0 0 5 1
22 OWEN KLASSEN 8 81 10 5 0 0 2 0
23 JONATHAN MURRAY 8 808 100 55 0 0 8 2
24 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 959 120 64 0 0 8 0
25 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 947 120 60 0 0 6 0
26 KEN JOHNSON 8 275 35 21 0 0 6 0
27 LEIGH BILSKY 8 628 80 43 0 0 10 0
28 JIM MURRAY 8 313 40 23 1 0 9 0
29 BRENT LABROSSE 8 782 100 54 0 1 9 0
30 DAVE PARKER 8 624 80 42 0 0 7 1
31 TYLER REILLY 8 964 124 62 0 0 5 0
32 TRYSTON FOLEY 8 345 45 23 0 0 4 0
33 KELLY KORPANY 8 773 101 47 0 0 5 0
34 KELLY POPOW 8 994 130 66 0 0 7 0
35 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 932 125 59 0 0 6 0
36 SCOTT WALL 7 565 77 35 0 0 4 0
37 TENILLE MATHER 7 915 125 52 0 0 6 0
38 TYLER CORRIGAN 7 838 115 47 0 0 6 1
39 LEVI REDMAN 7 874 120 54 0 0 7 0
40 DREW PROUDLER 7 837 115 51 0 0 6 1
41 TERRA NYSTROM 7 869 120 53 0 0 6 0
42 COLBY KASTRUKOFF 7 36 5 3 0 0 2 0
43 CARTER MATHER 7 357 50 22 0 0 6 0
44 ONE TIME PLAYER 7 104 15 6 0 0 3 0
45 JOY PARKER 7 688 100 38 0 0 6 0
46 LES CARSON 7 377 55 20 0 0 3 0
47 TOM ABOFSKY 7 844 125 49 0 0 7 0
48 MANDY DEDITCH 7 466 70 23 0 0 5 0
49 BRIAN WEAVER 7 99 15 3 0 0 1 0
50 SPARE 1 TY 7 66 10 2 0 0 1 0
51 ANDREW TUCKER 7 33 5 2 0 0 1 0
52 AMANDA MORIN 7 33 5 1 0 0 1 0
53 COADY GLEASEN 6 610 94 32 0 0 4 0
54 BRANDON DILLICH 6 834 129 36 0 0 3 1
55 COLTON POPOW 6 282 45 11 0 0 3 1
56 BRANDON TAYLOR 6 494 79 23 0 0 3 0
57 RAILENE KELLER 6 719 115 31 0 0 3 1
58 JERRET TAMME 6 400 65 15 0 0 4 0
59 TEA WEST 6 368 60 14 0 0 2 0
60 ONE TIME SPARE 6 142 25 5 0 0 1 0
61 JOSEPH PFEFFERLE 5 82 15 3 0 0 1 0
62 JOSEPH CHAN 5 27 5 0 0 0 0 0
63 RALPH KOWALD 5 26 5 1 0 0 1 0
64 CHRISTIE HERMES 5 584 119 16 0 0 2 0
65 ROB KENT 5 409 85 11 0 0 2 0
66 JAKE YORK 5 24 5 1 0 0 1 0
67 AMANDA BOUGEROLLE 5 91 20 2 0 0 1 0

Stats for team and players

Page : 3 - 4
Printed on 03/28/2025  11:57:15 AM



Player standings
TPS Thursday Night League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

68 CHEYENE JONES 4 21 5 0 0 0 0 0
69 CHRIS PFEFFERLE 4 79 20 0 0 0 0 0
70 CHEYANNE FRENCH 4 117 30 3 0 0 2 0
71 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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